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' Required Fields

Friday,

PM

Monthly Contribution > Online Challan Status

i Transaction Details
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I Transaction status:

! Employer's Code No:

Transaction Completed Successfully

67000565720000606

UserLogin: 67000565720000606

j Employer's Name:

i Challan Period:

oasis techno engineers private limited

Challan Number:

Challan Created Date

Challan Submitted Date

Amount Paid:

Transaction Number:

Jan-2020

06720104731207

11-02-2020 15:10:44

14-02-2020 14:08:43

50401 00
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Emplovees' State Insurance Corporation

Contribution Historv Of 67000565720000606 for Jan2020

Total lP Contribution Total Employer Contribution fotal Contribution Total Govemment Contribution Total Monthly Wages

9,48200 40,9'19 00 50,401 00 000 1,259,027 00

SNo. ls Disable P Number lP Name No. Of
Davs

Total
Wades

IP

Contribution
Reason

I

4

5

b

I
9

10

1'l

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

'l.014179153

1508586794

2't10711316

6't 10796546

6111465822

611155768/.

67'15521461

671 5770565

6715823275

67 15917471

671 5967493

6716032118

671 61 75368

5716175566

371 63231 05

t71 6409309

i71 6409480

i71 6511 1 92

SACHIN YADAV

SHRAVAN KUI\,4AR PANDIT

PRADEEP

ALOK KUMAR

SHYAIII MURARI

ANIL KUMAR

SHASHANK TRIPATHI

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY

ALOK KUMAR SINGH

SHASHIKANT VERI\,IA

KAMAL KANT MAURYA

ROHIT KUMAR

HEMANT KUMAR

SUNIL CHAUHAN

KARNBEER SINGH

BRAJESH KUMAR

MD NAVED ANSARI

PRAVEEN KUMAR

31

0

31

30

31

31

0

3'l

31

3'1

28

31

31

31

31

31

18400.00

2656 00

0.00

12810.00

12398.00

1 281 0.00

19057.00

0.00

17557.00

'18336.00

1 8336.00
'18536 00

14563.00

'17515.00

16123 00

1 8536 00

15144.OO

1 8036 00

138 00

20 00

000
97.00

93 00

97 00

143 00

000
132 00

138.00

1 38.00

140.00

110 00

132 00

121.OO

140.00

't14.00

136 00

Left Servie

on Leave

SARASWAT
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SNo ls Disable P Numbel lP Name No. Ot Total IP

Contribution
Reason

26

2A

29

30

31

32

u
35

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

6716665164

6716665223

6716665434

6716776880

6716860777

6716977529

6717095502

6717096519

6717122567

6717440823

671 7480898

67174AO917

6717480942

6717480969

57'17588U4

57'17654094

47176U987

571 7830876

i7'17886235

i718030683

)718261732

I MOHAN
I

ISHAHID HUSSAIN
I

I MDAKHLAOUR RAHMAN

ANIL KUMAR

MOHD SERAJ

RAJU SAI

SHYAI\,{AL SARKAR

SAHADEB TANTI

LOKEMAN SAI

SANDEEP KUMAR

SACHIN KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA

RAVISH KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

AKASH BABU

ABHISHEK KUMAR

POOJA SHAH

DANISH KAMAL

ASIM KHAN

RAM TIRATH

KAMRAN ANSARI

RAVI PRATAP SINGH

MKASH JASROTIA

PRASHANT MISHRA

ASHUTOSH KUMAR

ANIL SINGH

ALOK SINGH KARNWAL

SURYA PRATAP SINGH

RAM ASHISH SINGH

131

31

31

31

11

31

31

31

?t

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

3.1

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

29

29

27

1 6336.00

1 5623.00

15144 00

18700.00

17.115.00

16736 00

16736.00

17136.00

16736 00

'|6215.00

18700.00

18036 00

15144.00

'16336.00

1 6736.00

'15344 00

15123.00

'15144.OO

12260.OO

12260 00

15144.OO

17'l44.OO

13'tO2 00

13102 00

17344.OO

17355.00

10346.00

12256.00

'11476.O0

126 00
't29 00

126 00

122 00

141.00

136 00

114.00

123.00

126 00

116 00

'114 00

1't4 00

92.00

92 00

114 00

129 00

99 00

99 00

131.00

13.1.00

78 00

92.00

87 00
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SNo. ls Disable P Number P Name No. Of Tota IP
Cr

Reason

48

49

50

51

52

53
g
cc

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

il

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

6715261749

6718261773

6718262142

67'18262'176

6718265375

6718265494

6718265553

6718265778

6718279168

6718279237

6718U3732

67'18343802

6718343846

6718343904

671U31453

6718/47153

6719501725

6718501782

5718501969

i718502051

i718605073

t718605388

i718605463

)7't9620741

1718696147

i718696209

i718696470

i71877304.3

i718773229

MOHDAZHAR

SWATANTMGUPTA

AWADESH KUMAR PATEL

VICKY KUMAR PATEL

PAPPU SWARNKAR

AMIT KUMAR DWIVEDI

SONU PARIHAR

BISHNU RANJAN
MOHANTY
SHASHWAT SINGH

DEEP SINGH

PMDEEP KUMAR

MANOJ

PANKA"' KUMAR PANDEY

HIMANSHU KUMAR

DEEPAK

AMAR KUMAR MAHTO

KRISHNA KUMAR PAL

NAGENDMKUMAR

MNJEET KUMAR

KANHAIYA LAL PMSAD

31

31

1t

3',1

31

zo

31

3l
0

31

31

zt
27

3'l
19

31

31

31

14

31

31

't1476.M

8348.00

8727.O0

9106.00

8278.O0

12322.00

'11060.00

't4623.OO

13962.00

11 060.00

11060.00

't3852.00

11 060.00

12390.00

't6358.00

16358.00

0.00

16358.00

166s8.00

13279-00

'to244.OO

11060.00

6779.00

11060.00

13302.00

1 2 t60.00

11 060.00

11 060.00

131 02.00

87.00

63.00

66.00

69.00

03.00

93.00

8s.00
'110.00

105.00

03.00

89.00

104.00

83 00

93.00

123.00

123.OO

0.00

123.00

125.00

100.00

7t.00

83.00

51.00

83.00

'100.00

92 00

83.00

83.00

99.00

Lefl Service
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SNo. ls Disablo Numb€l P Name No, Ot
Davs

Total IP Reason

78

79

80

g1

82

83

u
85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

67'18837505

6718837758

6718889069

6718927481

6718927485

671e927497

6718932999

6718933083

6718934029

67't893/124

6718934198

67189342il
67 t8949583

6718949744

6718983649

6719012128

6719038450

3719040143

5719M0235

5719M0394

t719040510

67 18967428

t7 1904061 o

i7 19046623

)719U6767

t719065t08

tl l l809556

MDABDULLAH KHAN

AMRIT GUPTA

SURA"' KUMAR

MANSOORALI

RAVI KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV

MOHAMMAD ASIF

AFZAL KHAN

ASHISH RANJAN DEO

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH

AKASH KUMAR DIXIT

ABHISHEK SHARMA

SANJAY SAINI

ANSHUMMN KUMAR
YADAV
SANTOSH KUMAR

PMSOON KISHORE

SANDEEP

AMITMISHRA

ERSHAD ALI

OM PRAKASH SINGH

JAY PRAKASH

RAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA

CHANDRASHEKHAR
KUMAR CHAUHAN
IRFAAN ALI

VIVEK KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA
JITESH YADAV

AJAY KUMAR PAL

31

16

31

27

30

11

16

15

'15

12

12

I

9

I

5

0

11 060.00

11 060.00

13302.00

't1060.00

12360.00

13302.00

4638 00

11 060.00

1281 0.00

0.00

11060.00

11 060.00

5709.00

1281 0.00

10330.00
'18001.00

5243.00

9058.00

6460.00

6460.00

6334.00

6374.00

3709.00

3588.00

2919 00

2656.00

000

83 00

83 00

100.00

83.00

93.00

100.00

35.00

83.00

97.00

000
83.00

83.00

43.00

97.00

78 00

135.00

40.00

6E.00

49.00

49.00

48 00

48.00

28.00

27.OO

22.00

20.00

0.00

On Leave

On Leave
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